L12000158515			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	- 800391640438		
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	FILED		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	Jul 28, 2022 08:00 AM Secretary of State		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

LAW OFFICES BROOKMYER, HOCHMAN, PROBST & JONAS, P.A.

GARY BROOK MYER 5 ELLIOT F. HOCHMAN DANIEL J. PROBST **Board Certified** Wills, Trusts, and Estates Master of Laws in Taxation MICHAEL N. JONAS ABRAHAM M. MORA

800 VILLAGE SQUARE CROSSING, SUITE 214 PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410 TELEPHONE (561) 624-2110 FAC8IMILE: (561) 656-2099 EMAIL: dan@probstlaw.com

July 25, 2022

USPS TRACKING # 9114 9999 4423 8092 0118 03 **8 CUSTOMER** For Tracking or inquines go to USPS com RECEIPT or call 1-800-222-1811.

PRIORITY MAIL

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED Jul 28, 2022 08:00 AM Secretary of State

- Re: A.P. Dental Arts, PLLC Document No.: L12000158515
- Re: Eelatant Properties, LLC Document No.: L19000268753
- Re: Tsar Gardens Properties, LLC Document No.: L14000165960

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing with your office is an original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization with regard to each of the above-referenced entities. Also, enclosed is a check payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$105.00 to cover the filing fee of the same. Upon receipt of the enclosed for filing, please return a letter of acknowledgment to me for each of the entities in the self-addressed stamped envelope provided for your convenience.

Should you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely. Daniel L7Probst

DJP/m Enclosures



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF A.P. DENTAL ARTS, PLLC L12000158515

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on A.P. DENTAL ARTS, PLLC and assigned Florida document number L12000158515.

This amendment is submitted to ame	end the following:	FILED Jul 28, 2022 08:00 AM
Item 1: Principal Address to:	8074 Hobbes Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL	Secretary of State
Item 2: Mailing Address to:	8074 Hobbes Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL	33418

Item 3: Registered Agent Name and Address to:

Natalia Tsar 11380 Prosperity Farms Rd, suite 101 Palm Beach gardens, FL 33410

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

Item 4: Authorized Persons to manage:

Manager	Natalia Tsar, DDS	8074 Hobbes Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Add
Р	Valeriy Tsur-Tsar	721 US HWY 1 106 North Palm Beach, FL 33408	Remove

Item 5: This amendment was approved by unanimous consent of all Members of the Limited Liability Company and the Manager of the Limited Liability Company.

Effective the date of filing.

Executed this <u>22</u> day of July, 2022.

By-Natalia Tsar, Member and Manager

FILED Jul 28, 2022 08:00 AM **Secretary of State**